



VCE & PDF

GeekCert.com

<https://www.geekcert.com/b2c-commerce-developer.html>

2024 Latest geekcert B2C-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER PDF and VCE dumps  
Download

# B2C-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER<sup>Q&As</sup>

Salesforce Certified B2C Commerce Developer

## Pass Salesforce B2C-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/b2c-commerce-developer.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Salesforce  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

When exporting a site catalog from an external system, which file format or formats should a developer use so it can be imported into a B2C Commerce site?

- A. XML only
- B. CSV only
- C. XML and JSON
- D. JSON only

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://trailhead.salesforce.com/content/learn/modules/b2c-import-export/b2c-configure-import-export>

---

### QUESTION 2

A developer is asked to write a log containing the ID and name of the product with a variable named myProduct. Which snippet of code should be used?

- A. `Logger.warn('The current product is ${myProduct.getID()} with name ${myProduct.getName()}\');`
- B. `Logger.warn('The current product is {0} with name {1}\', myProduct.getID(), myProduct.getName());`
- C. `Logger.warn('The current product is %s with name %s\').context (myProduct.getID(), myProduct.getName());`
- D. `Logger.warn('The current product is {0} with name {1}\').context (myProduct.getID(), myProduct.getName());`

Correct Answer: B

---

### QUESTION 3

Refer to the screen shot below: Given a site called RefArch that has the settings shown, what must be done for RefArch to use the same customer list as RefArchGlobal?



[Administration](#) > [Sites](#) > [Manage Sites](#) > RefArch - General

General

Settings

Cache

Site Status

Page Meta Tag Rules

## RefArch - General

|                     |  |
|---------------------|--|
| ID:                 | <input type="text" value="RefArch"/>   |
| Name: *             | <input type="text" value="RefArch"/>   |
| Time Zone: *        | <input type="text" value="Etc/UTC"/>   |
| Default Currency: * | <input type="text" value="US Dollar"/> |
| Taxation: *         | <input type="text" value="Net"/>       |
| Customer List: *    | <input type="text" value="RefArch"/>   |
| Brand:              | <input type="text"/>                   |
| Billing Entity:     | <input type="text"/>                   |
| Description:        | <input type="text"/>                   |

- A. Select RefArchGlobal in the dropdown for Customer List
- B. Import the RefArchGlobal customer list into the RefArch site
- C. Enable "Customer List Sharing" in Site Preferences
- D. Enable "Customer List Sharing" in Global Preferences

Correct Answer: C



#### QUESTION 4

When looking at Custom Object instances for a site, a merchant notices that the creation date is not showing up on the instances in Business Manager. Where should the developer add this attribute to the Custom Object so it is visible for the merchant to see in Business Manager?

- A. Add the creation date to the attributes of the Custom Object.
- B. Mark the existing creation date attribute as visible.
- C. Add the creation date to the attribute group for the Custom Object.
- D. Assign the current date/time to a new custom attribute, creationDate, via code.

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://documentation.b2c.commercecloud.salesforce.com/DOC3/index.jsp?topic=%2Fcom.demandware.dochelp%2FScriptProgramming%2FCreatingCustomBusinessObjectsInstance.html>

#### QUESTION 5

Refer to this example snippet of an ISML template:

**Welcome back, \${pdict.username}.**

The "pdict.username" variable does not print correctly when used in a similar template.

Assuming that the variable is correct in the Controller's "viewData", how should a developer temporarily modify their code to use a debugger and troubleshoot the issue in the template?

- A. Add an tag to have the debugger stop at the desired line.
- B. Add an tag and JavaScript with a breakpoint set.
- C. Add a local tag to inspect the topLevel function in the call stack.
- D. Add an tag to allow the inspection of global variables.

Correct Answer: C

[B2C-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER Practice Test](#)

[B2C-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER Study Guide](#)

[B2C-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER Exam Questions](#)